RISULTATI ESAME PREPARAZIONE FISICA TENNIS E GOLF (prova parziale) MAGISTRALE SPORT

ALOE EMANUELE VR424241

26
ANTONELLO SARA VR424444

30
BAGGIO ELISABETTA VR424490

30 e LODE

BECCARELLO FABIO VR424982

30
BENINCA LUCA VR425095
BERZAGHI FILIPPO VR424651
BISSACCO GIOVANNI VR424342

30
BONATTI GIANLUCA VR424433

28
BOTTARI ALBERTO VR424242

30
BRASI IACOPO VR424233 30
BREDA STEFANO VR424526
BULLO MATTEO VR424978
CARAZZAI NICOLA VR424535

30
CARRARO
ALESSANDRO VR424379
CATANZANO CARLO VR424290

26
CAVALLERI VALENTINA VR424276 30 e LODE
CAVEZZAN LUCA VR424305 30 e LODE
COSER ALESSANDRO  VR424367 24
CREMONESI CRISTINA  VR424455 28
DAL SANTO NICOLE VR424282 30
DIANA VINCENZO VR424596 28
FARINATI GIACOMO VR425120
FERRARI MARTINA VR425290
FERRARI MONIKA VR424482 30
FERRONATO
ALESSANDRO VR424993 28

FIGLIOLIA STEFANIA VR424396
FOSCHI GIORGIO VR424288 26



GENTILIN ALESSANDRO VR424248

GIACOMEL RICCARDO
LORENZON GIOVANNI

MAFFESSANTI SIMONE

MAGRIS RICCARDO
MARCATO ALEX
MARZOLA ELENA
MINELLI FABIO
MUNARETTO
ALESSANDRO
NARDON ALBERTO
ORLANDI ANTONIO
PADOVAN ANNA
PANOZZO MATTEO
PERNIGOTTO
ALESSANDRO
PEZZINI NICOLA
PIGHI ALBERTO
PIRMATI FRANCESCO
PULITI CECILIA
QUERCI BEATRICE
RIBANI EDOARDO
RONDELLI PATRICK
ROSSETTI ALESSIO
ROSSIGNATI FILIPPO
ROSSINI PAOLA
SARTOR ANDREA
SARTORI PAOLO
SCARSI MARTA
SORTENI ANDREA
TONELLO ELENA
TRAVAN ALBERTO
TRIDELLO UMBERTO
VELUSCEK NICOLA
ZANINI PIERMATTIA
ZAUSA JACOPO
ZUCCHINI MATTIA

VR424271
VR424563

VR424341

VR424359
VR426149
VR424589
VR424363

VR424333

VR424356
VR424495
VR424592
VR424453

VR425035

VR424501
VR424245
VR425085
VR424399
VR424420
VR424410
VR424300
VR424352
VR424320
VR424502
VR424315
VR424350
VR424361
VR424473
VR402850
VR425510
VR424995
VR424518
VR424262
VR424240
VR424684

30

28

30
30 e LODE
30

30

30

30
30

30
30

30 e LODE

28
28
24
28
28
30

30
30
30 e LODE
30
30 e LODE
30
26
30 e LODE



